1
︳
  CHB100 SERIES
  50 TO 100 WATT WIDE INPUT
  DC-DC  CONVERTERS
 SINGLE OUTPUT
FEATURES
* 50 - 100W Isolated Output

* Half-Brick size meet industrial standard
* CE Mark Meets 2004/108/EC
* UL60950-1 Approval
* Without Tantalum Capacitor inside
(V2.X Only, with   Label)
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT ％
EFF.
Capacitor
Load max.MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB100-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 2637 mA 79 20000uF
CHB100-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 3313 mA 83 20000uF
CHB100-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 4960 mA 84 20000uF
CHB100-24S12 18-36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 8.3A 50 mA 4770 mA 87 8300uF
CHB100-24S15 18-36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 6.7A 50 mA 4758 mA 88 6700uF
CHB100-24S24 18-36 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 4.17A 50 mA 4793 mA 87 4170uF
CHB100-48S25 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 1302 mA 80 20000uF
CHB100-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 1676 mA 82 20000uF
CHB100-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 20A 50 mA 2422 mA 86 20000uF
CHB100-48S12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 8.3A 50 mA 2331 mA 89 8300uF
CHB100-48S15 36-75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 6.7A 50 mA 2352 mA 89 6700uF
CHB100-48S24 36-75 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 4.17A 50 mA 2369 mA 88 4170uF
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24 or 48VDC
2
SPECIFICATIONS
All Specifications Typical At Nominal Line, Full Load, and 25  Unless Otherwise Noted℃